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Bareback Riding
George Gillespie
Jake Kesl

Saddle Bronc Riding
Brand Morgan
Judd Applegate

Bull Riding
No Qualifed Rides

Steer Wrestling
Michael Gollaher
Shawn Dunagan
Cody Wiberg
Coby King

Tie Down Roping
Chase Mitchell
Sam Levine
Brant Ross
Jackson Stephens

Team Roping
Jack Graham
Sam Levine
Ryan Counts
Brent Damuth
Chris Westphal
CIiff Milliron
Chase Holt
Tyrell Lidstrom

Ladies Barrel Racing
Shelby Rasmussen
Tammy Jo Carpenter
Jaylee Stimpson
Sarah Peterson
Donna Johnson

Ladies Breakaway
Casey Solomon
Shanda Armstrong
Ashley Koenig
Mandy Newman
Tayla Moeykens
Jacey Fortier

Jr Barrel Racing
Chalee Harms
Rachel Ward
Dillon Johnson
Kylie Lund

Jr Breakaway Roping
Dillon Johnson
Haven Wolstein

Town
Darby
Tendoy

Town
McAllister
Deer Lodge

Town

Town
Great Falls
Whitehall
Victor
Dillon

Town
Shepherd
Wolf Creek
Sheridan
Corvallis

Town

Town
Bozeman
Kalispell

Dillon

Stevensville
Belt

Town
Havre
Helena
Belgrade
Melstone
Three Forks
Laurel

Town
Miles City
Philipsburg
Belt
Ronan

Town
Belt
Helena

Score
82
74

Score
79
72

Score

Time
4.5
8.1
10.3
19.1

Time
10.6
10.8
13.4
13.5

Time
5.2

7.5

8.0

8.5

Time
15.18
15.20
15.25
15.26
15.34

Time
2.0
2.5
34
3.6
4.7
11.9

Time
15.45
15.45
15.54
15.65

Time
3.5
49

$$$ Won
$432.40
$324.30

$$$ Won
$517.00
$387.75

$$$ Won

$$$ Won
$360.96
$270.72
$180.48
$90.24

$$$ Won
$518.88
$389.16
$259.44
$129.72

$3% Won
$518.88
$518.88
$389.16
$389.16
$259.44
$259.44
$129.72
$129.72

$$$ Won
$651.98
$498.58
$383.52
$249.29
$134.23

$$$ Won
$588.82
$487.30
$385.78
$284.26
$182.74
$101.52

$$$ Won
$100.80
$100.80
$57.60
$28.80

$$$ Won
$105.60
$79.20



